

CORRIGENDUM

In partial modification of order vide Endst. No. TA-HR(4T)/2014/4890 and 4891 dated 18-06-14

1. Posting orders of Sh. Ravinder Dahiya, at Sr., No. 6 of the order No. 4891 dated 18.06.2014 be read as posted in the office of Director, Food & Supplies, Haryana, Chandigarh instead of HPGCL, Panchkula.
2. Posting orders of Sh. Devinder Saini, at Sr., No.12 of the order No. 4890 dated 18.06.2014 be read as posted in the office of DHBVN, Hisar instead of SE, Public Health Circle, Narnaul.
3. Posting orders of Sh. Bhupinder Singh, at Sr., No. 4 of the order No. 4890 dated 18.06.2014 be read as posted in the office of F.C.R. Haryana, New Secretariate instead of CADA, Jhajjar.
4. Posting orders of Sh. Rakesh Kumar, at Sr., No. 46 of the order No. 4890 dated 18.06.2014 be read as posted in the office of Director, Welfare of S.C B.C.Department, Haryana, Chandigarh instead of HPGCL, Panchkula.
5. Posting orders of Sh. Naveen Kumar Bansal, at Sr., No. 26 of the order No. 4890 dated 18.06.2014 be read as posted in the office of M.C., Panchkula instead of Director, Welfare of SC & BC, Department Haryana, Chandigarh.

Dated 27-6-14

HARINDER KUMAR
for Director, Treasuries & Accounts Deptt
Haryana, Chandigarh.

Endst. No. TA-HR (4T)/2014/ ~~5058-42~~ Dated: 27/6/14

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. All the concerned Head of Department/Head of Office for information and necessary action.
2. The Additional Chief Secretary and Financial Commissioner Revenue Haryana, Chandigarh.
3. All the concerned M.D./ Universities in the Haryana State.
4. M.C., Ambala/Panchkula
5. Concerned officials.


Joint Director
For Director, Treasuries & Accounts Deptt
Haryana, Chandigarh.